
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(

!(
!(

!(!(!(

!(

!(
!(!(!(!(

!( !(

!(!(!(

!(!(!(
!(!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(!(!(
!(!(!(

!( !(
!(!(!(!(!(

!(!(
!( !(

!(!(
!(!(

!(!(!(!( !(
!(

!(

!(

!(!(!(
!(!(

!(!(
!(!(

!(!(

!(!(!(
!(!(!(!(

!(

!(!(!( !(

!(

!(!(
!(
!(!(!(!(!(

!(

!(!(!(
!(!(

!(

!(
!(!( !(!(!(!(!(!(

!(

!(!(!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(
!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

301

147

325

214

219

207

202203

208

222

217221
224

223
200 204211,212

171 216
205,206

213225115,116

209,210
155,156
157,163,

164
114,140,141

153
402 406

407400
113

158
162

119 120 170 364
363

121 144
145 366

365128,129 106 321

146

142
107

139
110

109 369
307

132,
133

101
317 316

320318

357,
356,
358

339,
348359 344102

346
336
340

300,319,
328,329

345
108 331

305

314

136,
137

333
334152

118,123,
134,160,

161

100 350
360
327172

135

143
117131

126,127,159

354,
355

304 303
165

103,
104,
105

122
167,168,169

112
111

125

130
124

323

342
343

361

362

337

313
311

312

349
351

308

338

138

353

302

335

166

324

310

322

347

352

332

330

341

367

309

404
405

368

315
326

306

215,218,220

401
403

218

201

151
154

148,149,150

Richfield

Greendale

Brown
Deer

Fredonia

West Milwaukee

Adell

Germantown

Newburg

Slinger

Cascade

Butler

Bayside

Shorewood

Random
Lake

Menomonee
Falls

Whitefish
Bay

Saukville

Eden

Jackson

Thiensville

Lomira

Elm
Grove

Kewaskum

Campbellsport

River
Hills

Fox
Point

Grafton

TO
WN

 O
F B

YR
ON

TO
WN

 O
F E

DE
N

TOWN OF BYRON
TOWN OF LOMIRA

TO
WN

OF
KE

WA
SK

UM
TO

WN
 O

F F
AR

MI
NG

TO
N

TO
WN

 O
F K

EW
AS

KU
M

TO
WN

 O
F W

AY
NE

TOWN OF KEWASKUM
TOWN OF BARTON

TOWN OF KEWASKUM
TOWN OF AUBURN

TOWN OF WEST BEND
TOWN OF BARTON

TOWN OF WEST BEND
TOWN OF POLK

TOWN OF GREENBUSH
TOWN OF MITCHELL

TOWN OF GRAFTON
TOWN OF CEDARBURG

TOWN OF EDEN
TOWN OF ASHFORD

TO
WN

 O
F E

DE
N

TO
WN

 O
F O

SC
EO

LA

TO
WN

 O
F F

AR
MI

NG
TO

N
TO

WN
 O

F F
RE

DO
NIA

TO
WN

OF
FA

RM
ING

TO
N

TO
WN

 O
F B

AR
TO

N

TOWN OF FARMINGTON
TOWN OF SCOTT

TOWN OF FARMINGTON
TOWN OF TRENTON

TO
WN

OF
LY

ND
ON

TO
WN

 O
F M

ITC
HE

LL

TOWN OF LYNDON
TOWN OF SHERMAN

TO
WN

 O
F L

OM
IRA

TO
WN

 O
F A

SH
FO

RD

TOWN OF ASHFORD
TOWN OF WAYNE

TO
WN

 O
F A

SH
FO

RD
TO

WN
 O

F A
UB

UR
N

TO
WN

 O
F O

SC
EO

LA
TO

WN
 O

F M
ITC

HE
LL

TOWN OF OSCEOLA
TOWN OF AUBURN

TOWN OF FREDONIA
TOWN OF SAUKVILLE

TOWN OF FREDONIA
TOWN OF SHERMAN

TO
WN

 O
F W

AY
NE

TO
WN

 O
F B

AR
TO

N

TOWN OF MITCHELL
TOWN OF SCOTT

TO
WN

 O
F S

CO
TT

TO
WN

 O
F S

HE
RM

AN

TO
WN

 O
F S

CO
TT

TO
WN

 O
F A

UB
UR

N

TOWN OF JACKSON
TOWN OF TRENTON

TO
WN

 O
F J

AC
KS

ON
TO

WN
 O

F P
OL

K

TO
WN

 O
F J

AC
KS

ON
TO

WN
 O

F C
ED

AR
BU

RG

TOWN OF TRENTON
TOWN OF SAUKVILLE

TOWN OF SAUKVILLE
TOWN OF CEDARBURG

TO
WN

 O
F S

AU
KV

ILL
E

TO
WN

 O
F P

OR
T W

AS
HI

NG
TO

N

Milwaukee

Mequon

St.
Francis

Wauwatosa

Brookfield

West
Allis

Greenfield Cudahy

Glendale

Cedarburg

Port
Washington

West
Bend

141

141

1141

145

141

118

118

1151

145

145

118

1141

145

145

145

145

141

141

141

141

141

141

141

118 118

145

145

145

")83

")59

")190

")145

")84

")167 ")167

")33

")33

")32

")175

")100

")59

")100 ")100

")181

")38

")164

")24

")175

")175

")144

")181

")33

")59

")32

")59

")60

")145

")119 ")32

")49

")60 ")60

")145

")57

")36

")28

")175

")175

")175

")167 ")167

")190

")181

")57

")57

")57

")57

")32

")32
")144

")144

")57

")190

")100

")32

")60 ")60

")145

")83

")33

")67

")241

")59

")181

")144

")33

")164

")164

")164

")175

")175

")28

")74

")74

")28

")28

")67

")67

")67

")67

")67

")57

")57

")32

")32

")32

")32

")28

")28

")16
")16

")83

")83

%&'(94

%&'(94

%&'(94

%&'(43

%&'(94

%&'(43

%&'(894

%&'(94

%&'(43

%&'(794%&'(43
%&'(94

%&'(43

%&'(43

%&'(43

%&'(43

%&'(43

%&'(43

MI-1

MI-4

MI-2

MI-8

MI-9

MI-10

MI-11

MI-12 MI-14

MI-13

MI-7

MI-19

MI-18

MI-20

MI-21

MI-22

MI-23

MI-24

MI-5

MI-6

MI-15

MI-16

MI-17

MI-25MI-26

MI-27

MI-28

MI-29 MI-30

MI-31

MI-3

MI-32

MN-11

MN-8

MN-3

MN-1

MN-4

MN-5

MN-6

MN-7

MN-10

MN-9

MN-13

MN-12

MN-15

MN-2

MN-14

MN-16

KK-3

KK-4

KK-6

KK-5

KK-1
KK-2 KK-7

MILWAUKEE
RIVER

WATERSHED

MENOMONEE
RIVER

WATERSHED

KINNICKINNIC
RIVER

WATERSHED

Cedar
Lake

Long
Lake

Lake
Ellen

Crooked
Lake

Mud Lake

Auburn
Lake

Spring
Lake

Lake
Twelve

Lucas
Lake

Little
Cedar
Lake

Mauthe
Lake

Mud Lake

Random
Lake

Smith
Lake

Barton
Pond

Forest
Lake

Silver Lake
(Paradise

Valley)

Kettle
Moraine Lake

Wallace
Lake

Permitted Point Sources
!( Individual
!( NCCW

L a k e
M i c h i g a n  

Permitted Point Sources
in the

Milwaukee River Basin³
0 5,000 10,000 15,000 20,000 25,000

Feet

0 1 2 3 4 50.5

Miles

Water Features/Boundaries
TMDL Reaches
Lakes Represented in WQI
Model
Estuary Outer Harbor

Watershed / TMDL Subbasins
Boundary
Municipal Civil Division
Boundary

(46)
(131)


